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Department

Defra
Defra
Defra
Defra
Defra

Entity

Office for Environmental Protection
Office for Environmental Protection
Office for Environmental Protection
Office for Environmental Protection
Office for Environmental Protection

Payment Date

27/01/2025
29/01/2025
27/01/2025
15/01/2025
27/01/2025

Expense Type

Consultancy Fees
Consultancy Fees
Consultancy Fees
Audit fees
Rent

Expense
Area
GCO

INS
GCO
cos
Ccos

Supplier

Six Pump Court
ICF Consuling Services Ltd
Six Pump Court
National Audit Office
Worcestershire County Council

Transaction
Number
168493
30412883
169165
SIN004507
IN00520094

Amount

25,050.00
29,454.75
29,056.50
45,000.00
32,500.00

OFFICIAL

Description

c fees for Envi Lawi
Consultancy fees: Nature Friendly Farming
Consultancy fees for Environmental Law investigation
NAO Audit Fee: FY2324
Corporate Services: Rent

OFFICIAL

Supplier
Postcode
EC4Y7AR
EC4R 1BE
EC4Y7AR

SW1W 9spP

WR5 2LG

Supplier Type

SME

SME

SME
Public Sector
Local Authority

Contract Number Project Code

CRO054 CRO054-01
INS305 INS305-01
CRO054 CRO054-01
COS055 COs055-01
Cos112 Ccos112

Expenditure Type

Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense

Vat Registration
Number
243526963
927487286
243526963
417632457
705672142



	Transparency Spend -Dec 24

